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PhD PROGRAMS
FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025

ITEM AMOUNT
KSHS

Tuition ( 3 units) - 32,000 per unit 96,000.00 Per Semester

Examination - 3,000 per unit 9,000.00 Per Semester

Library fee 5,000.00 Per Semester

Activity fee 1,500.00 Per Semester

Computer fee & Technology fee 5,000.00 Per Semester

Students Association 300.00 Per Semester

Administration fee 7,000.00 Per Semester

Total 123,800.00

Research fee 7,000,00 (2"o,3'o and 4* Semester)

Thesis fees 282,000.00

ONE OFF ITEMS
Application fee 3,000.00 Once on application
Registration 3,500.00 Once on Admission
CUE Fees 1,500,00 Once on Admission

Student LD 500.00 Once on Admission

Graduation 15,000.00 Once in Final Semester

Notes:
r The Thesis fee (Ksh. 282,000) is payable within the entire thesis period of 2 years" (4A%o ctn thesis registration,

30o/o on proposal defence and30o/o on final defence)
o The student number MUST be indicated at the bank on all payments deposited into any oi the University's bank

accounls.

o PhD is a 3 year program. Any additional year of study will be chargeable at 20,000"

o All Payments should be made either by bankers Cheque payable to ST. PAUL'S UNIVERSITY or Cash

Deposited into the University's Bank Accounts as below:

Name: St. Paul's University

Bank: National Bank of Kenya

Branch: St. Paul's University

Account: 01021091200100

Swift Code: NBKEKENX 922

Bank Code: 12000-045

St. Paul's University

Family Bank of Kenya

Limuru Branch

047000017919

St. Paul's Universitv

Pavbill:632333

St. Paul's University

Equity Bank

Limuru Branch,-,..., .'.' ",j:': l-'"'A/C: Student N


